
10/18/21, 2:08 PM Charles City Early-Bird Invitational, Women, Varsity, 5K

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/CharlesCityEarlyBird/cc-ebwvar.html 1/5

Charles City Early-Bird Invitational, Women, Varsity, 5K

Wildwood Golf Course, Charles City, Iowa

Aug. 24, 2017

Cloudy, 68i, 73%, ESE 5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Men's results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 24, 2017 6:44 PM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Charles City             29    1    2    5   10   11   12   14    21:38    2:12


  2 Denver                   49    3    4    9   13   20   21   25    22:25    2:52


  3 Waverly-Shell Rock       63    7    8   15   16   17   18   22    22:51    1:32


  4 Dike-New Hartford        98    6   19   23   24   26   27   28    24:00    3:43


Individuals


 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME


1. Charles City


    1  Whitney Martin, 11             20:33  


    2  Kiki Connell, 9                20:33  


    5  Mackenzy Bilharz, 10           21:39  


   10  Gillian King, 12               22:37  


   11  Mariah McKenzie, 11            22:45  


   12  Ingrid Hernandez, 10           22:46  


   14  Selah Opp, 10                  23:03  


Total Time = 108:07     Total Places = 29


2. Denver


    3  Caroline Stokes, 11            21:05  
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    4  Grace Beck, 9                  21:35  


    9  Natalie Even, 10               22:37  


   13  Annie Place, 11                22:49  


   20  Emma Larson, 11                23:56  


   21  Emily Herbst, 9                24:15  


   25  Leah Ristau, 9                 25:05  


Total Time = 112:02     Total Places = 49


3. Waverly-Shell Rock


    7  Libby Dix, 11                  21:52  


    8  Emma Hoins, 9                  22:14  


   15  Lauren Boevers, 10             23:21  


   16  Anna Hoins, 11                 23:21  


   17  Camryn Grawe, 10               23:24  


   18  Emma Figura, 12                23:42  


   22  Madison Rediske, 11            24:22  


Total Time = 114:12     Total Places = 63


4. Dike-New Hartford


    6  Ellie Foster, 10               21:41  


   19  Sierra Loger, 9                23:48  


   23  Jadyn Bennett, 9               24:26  


   24  Rachel Wardell, 11             24:42  


   26  Kaity Houts, 9                 25:23  


   27  Asia Klingenborg, 9            25:28  


   28  Addy Sohn, 9                   25:39  


Total Time = 120:00     Total Places = 98


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Whitney Martin, 11             20:33    Charles City         
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    2     2  Kiki Connell, 9                20:33    Charles City         


    3     3  Caroline Stokes, 11            21:05    Denver               


    4     4  Grace Beck, 9                  21:35    Denver               


    5     5  Mackenzy Bilharz, 10           21:39    Charles City         


    6     6  Ellie Foster, 10               21:41    Dike-New Hartford    


    7     7  Libby Dix, 11                  21:52    Waverly-Shell Rock   


    8     8  Emma Hoins, 9                  22:14    Waverly-Shell Rock   


    9     9  Natalie Even, 10               22:37    Denver               


   10    10  Gillian King, 12               22:37    Charles City         


   11    11  Mariah McKenzie, 11            22:45    Charles City         


   12    12  Ingrid Hernandez, 10           22:46    Charles City         


   13    13  Annie Place, 11                22:49    Denver               


   14    14  Selah Opp, 10                  23:03    Charles City         


   15        Adison Olson, 9                23:04    Charles City         


   16    15  Lauren Boevers, 10             23:21    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   17    16  Anna Hoins, 11                 23:21    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   18    17  Camryn Grawe, 10               23:24    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   19    18  Emma Figura, 12                23:42    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   20    19  Sierra Loger, 9                23:48    Dike-New Hartford    


   21    20  Emma Larson, 11                23:56    Denver               


   22    21  Emily Herbst, 9                24:15    Denver               


   23    22  Madison Rediske, 11            24:22    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   24        Mindi Neve, 10                 24:24    Charles City         


   25    23  Jadyn Bennett, 9               24:26    Dike-New Hartford    


   26        Brianna Ross, 9                24:31    Charles City         


   27        Liz VanHove, 12                24:33    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   28        Hailee Kent, 11                24:36    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   29    24  Rachel Wardell, 11             24:42    Dike-New Hartford    


   30        Brynn Parks, 11                24:43    Charles City         


   31    25  Leah Ristau, 9                 25:05    Denver               


   32        Abby Sassman, 11               25:12    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   33        Madi Overmann, 12              25:15    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   34        Lydia Thompson, 9              25:16    Charles City         
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   35    26  Kaity Houts, 9                 25:23    Dike-New Hartford    


   36        Julia Reed, 10                 25:27    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   37    27  Asia Klingenborg, 9            25:28    Dike-New Hartford    


   38        Molly Ramker, 10               25:31    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   39    28  Addy Sohn, 9                   25:39    Dike-New Hartford    


   40        Bailey Dunkin, 9               25:42    Denver               


   41        Lexi Lyons, 10                 25:44    Denver               


   42        Josie Faga, 9                  25:51    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   43        Makenna Schmiedel, 10          25:52    Charles City         


   44        Astrid Hernandez, 10           25:53    Charles City         


   45        Izzy Staudt, 9                 25:58    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   46        Katie Terrill, 11              26:05    Denver               


   47        Morgan Chandler, 12            26:45    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   48        Libbie McKeag, 9               26:46    Charles City         


   49        Sophia Figura, 9               26:48    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   50        Maddie VanHove, 11             26:55    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   51        Sophie Thompson, 11            27:00    Charles City         


   52        Rylie Patrie, 9                27:00    Charles City         


   53        Sarah Hoehns, 12               27:01    Dike-New Hartford    


   54        Hayden Arians, 10              27:02    Denver               


   55        Mackenzie Rupe, 11             27:11    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   56        Bethany Sadler, 12             27:18    Denver               


   57        Lynn Hoeft, 10                 27:19    Charles City         


   58        Maegan Bird, 12                27:23    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   59        Josie Claude, 12               27:30    Dike-New Hartford    


   60        Gillian Anderson, 9            27:30    Charles City         


   61        Jayne Eilderts, 9              27:32    Dike-New Hartford    


   62        Kylie Billings, 12             27:33    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   63        Eryn Lindell, 10               27:47    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   64        Bailey Walsh, 10               28:06    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   65        Marissa Deeter, 12             28:07    Charles City         


   66        Katryna Hauser, 9              28:17    Dike-New Hartford    
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   67        Madyson Mrzlak, 9              28:20    Dike-New Hartford    


   68        Riley Schumacher, 10           28:48    Denver               


   69        Olivia Sowle, 10               28:58    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   70        Bailey Dix, 11                 29:05    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   71        Kayla Tjebkes, 12              29:16    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   72        Anna ten Hoeve, 9              29:23    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   73        Sarah Frantsen, 11             29:31    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   74        Brynne Steckelberg, 10         29:38    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   75        Emma Seward, 9                 29:51    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   76        Ashley Schultz, 12             29:56    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   77        Rosie Baldus, 9                30:28    Charles City         


   78        Katrina Miller, 9              30:43    Dike-New Hartford    


   79        Payton Mills, 9                30:53    Dike-New Hartford    


   80        Jeri Birgen, 12                30:57    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   81        Jenna Steffen, 12              31:06    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   82        Erin Hinders, 11               31:22    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   83        Emily Tapken, 11               31:23    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   84        Emma Forest, 9                 31:29    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   85        Paige Harberts, 11             31:41    Denver               


   86        Amy Titus, 11                  31:49    Charles City         


   87        Brianna Whitney, 12            31:52    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   88        Katie Wichman, 11              31:59    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   89        Amber Ogden, 12                32:21    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   90        Celina Feldhake, 10            33:05    Waverly-Shell Rock   


   91        Katlyn Marty, 11               33:46    Charles City         


   92        Emily Ballhagen, 9             36:11    Dike-New Hartford    


   93        Vaishali Lizer, 10             38:08    Dike-New Hartford    


   94        Allie Cross, 9                 39:15    Charles City         


   95        Cindy Fischer, 12              43:13    Dike-New Hartford    
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